
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

111 

24 

31 

82 

3 

121 

Name 

Team Max Boost 

Victor DeGuzman 

grey 

pink 

Kori Scow 

Greg Wiebe 

Class 

TT3 

TTU 

HPDE3 

HPDE4 

Best Tm 

1:38.203 

1:41.098 

1:42.413 

1:43.381 

1:44.361 

1:48.486 

Diff 

2.895 

4.210 

5.178 

6.158 

10.283 

In Lap 

2 

7 

8 

6 

7 

5 

Make-Model 

mustang gt 

Color 

red 

Sponsor 

Max Boost - Autocannon 
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Session 3 

Practice started at 13:45:42 

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 
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