















Sorted on best lap time





## NASA SoCal Willow Springs May 2023

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles

5/21/2023 13:45

3:45					
55					

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Make-Model	Color	Sponsor
1	111	Team Max Boost	тт3	1:38.203		2	mustang gt	red	Max Boost - Autocannon
2	24	Victor DeGuzman	πυ	1:41.098	2.895	7			
3	31	grey		1:42.413	4.210	8			
4	82	pink		1:43.381	5.178	6			
5	3	Kori Scow	HPDE3	1:44.361	6.158	7			
6	121	Greg Wiebe	HPDE4	1:48.486	10.283	5			

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

HPDE 3&4

Session 3

Practice started at 13:45:42

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA SoCal

Printed: 5/21/2023 2:09:30 PM